BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA

Total

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

DISTRIBUCION % DEL CANJE
ENVIADO POR SUCURSAL.

53.384
18.059
15.217
7.147
4.283
3.568
1.066
1.841

104.565

636.644,60
144.374,45
97.727,95
73.763,62
52.118,22
24.410,28
11.734,27
13.161,91

1.053.935,30



